10.

11.

Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor/Transfer Cntr Dir

Counselor

ADJ Counselor

Counselor - Inter Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

Total Wages
$106,024

$101,970

$96,910

$93,137

$91,800

$86,749

$84,137

$77,149

$62,150

$40,787

$489



