	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$106,024
2.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$101,970
3.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$96,910
4.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$93,137
5.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$91,800
6.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$86,749
7.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$84,137
8.	Counselor/Transfer Cntr Dir		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$77,149
9.	Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$62,150
10.	ADJ Counselor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$40,787
11.	Counselor - Inter Hourly		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$489